
 

       

                      The Village School 
                        School Year 2023-2024 

           Key Dates and Scheduled School Closings 
* denotes school is closed 

 
September 2023   
First Half-Day for LE/UE/MS    Thurs. Sept. 7 
Half-Day for LE/UE/MS     Fri. Sept. 8  
Phase in begins T/P/K     Mon. Sept. 11  
Yom Kippur    * Mon. Sept. 25 
 
October 2023  
Staff Development Day   * Mon. Oct. 9 
Half Day (Teacher Work pm)    Tues.Oct.31 (12:00pm for half day programs,12:30pm for full day programs) 
 
November 2023 
Parent Teacher Conferences   * Thurs. Nov. 9 
Parent Teacher Conferences  * Fri. Nov. 10 
Diwali       Sun. Nov. 12 
Parent Teacher Conferences   * Fri. Nov. 17 
Thankful Feast 11:30am-1:00pm   Wed. Nov. 22  (School closed other than 11:30am-1:00pm) 
Thanksgiving Recess   * Thurs. Nov. 23- Fri. Nov. 24 
 
December 2023 
Winter Recess    * Mon. Dec. 18- Fri. Dec. 29 
 
January 2024 
New Years Day    *Mon. Jan. 1 
Classes Resume    Tues. Jan. 2 
Martin Luther King Day   * Mon. Jan. 15 
 
February 2024 
Half Day (Teacher Work pm)    Fri. Feb. 16  (12:00pm for half day programs,12:30pm for full day programs) 
Mid-Winter Recess   * Mon. Feb. 19- Fri. Feb. 23 
 
March 2024 
Parent Teacher Conferences   * Thurs. March 7 
Parent Teacher Conferences  * Fri. March 8 
Parent Teacher Conferences  * Fri. March 15 
Good Friday    * Fri. March 29 
 
April 2024 
Spring Recess   * Mon. April 15- Fri. April 19 
 
May 2023 
Staff Development Day  * Mon. May 13 
Memorial Day   * Mon. May 27 
 
June 2023 
Last Day of School  Thurs. June 13 (12:30 dismissal for Full Day Primary) 

    (regular school day for all other levels) 

MS 8th Year Graduation  Thurs. June 13  1:00 pm in school auditorium 
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